

OC-71

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
COMMERCIAL DIVISION
ORIGINAL SIDE

AP-COM/654/2024

BHATTACHARYA RUBBER WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED
VS
WEST BENGAL STATE WAREHOUSING CORPORATION

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE GAURANG KANTH

Date : 13th April, 2026.

The Court: None appears for either of the parties.

Let this matter be listed in the monthly list of May, 2026.

(GAURANG KANTH, J.)

R.Bhar